Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2400.500
Connector gland, small

State: 15.12.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

SZ 2400.500 - Connector gland, small

For pre-assembled cables with connectors. For use with material thickness of up to 4 mm. Strain
relief of the pre-assembled cables can be achieved with cable ties.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Colour
Supply includes

Cable entry

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

For cable diameters
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ 2400.500

For pre-assembled cables with connectors. For use with material
thickness of up to 4 mm. Strain relief of the pre-assembled cables
can be achieved with cable ties.

Plastic
RAL 9005
Assembly parts

Number of cable entries: 3
Min. cable diameter: 4 mm
Max. cable diameter: 6 mm

IP 65 if installed correctly

4-6 mm

5 pc(s).

0.205

0.28

39269097
4028177220348
E3404497
EC000879
EC000879

27069216



