

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SZ 2400.500

### Connector gland, small

State: 30.01.2026. (Source: [rittal.com/hr-hr](http://rittal.com/hr-hr))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SZ 2400.500 - Connector gland, small

For pre-assembled cables with connectors. For use with material thickness of up to 4 mm. Strain relief of the pre-assembled cables can be achieved with cable ties.

## Features

Model No.	SZ 2400.500
Product description	For pre-assembled cables with connectors. For use with material thickness of up to 4 mm. Strain relief of the pre-assembled cables can be achieved with cable ties.
Material	Plastic
Colour	RAL 9005
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Cable entry	Number of cable entries: 3 Min. cable diameter: 4 mm Max. cable diameter: 6 mm
IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 65 if installed correctly
For cable diameters	4 - 6 mm
Packs of	5 pc(s).
Net weight	0.205
Gross weight	0.28
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177220348
E-Number Sweden	E3404497
ETIM 9	EC000879
ETIM 8	EC000879
ECLASS 8.0	27069216